RBT UNIT
CLASS I/DIVISION 2  |  NEMA 4X  |  VANDAL RESISTANT
BAA
Hazardous Location LED Imports
14655 Champion Forest Dr. #1802 • Houston, Texas 77069 • (832) 977-1536
EXAMPLE: RBT-12-72-2LRWP-8WH-WG
DESCRIPTION: 12V, 72W, two Par36 heads, 2x8W halogen lamps, wireguard.

Technical
Hazardous Location LED Imports
14655 Champion Forest Dr. #1802 • Houston, Texas 77069 • (832) 977-1536
hazardous approvals
The RBT series is approved for use in Class 1, Division 2, Groups A, B,
C and D: T2B area classification. In addition, the RBT UNIT is also
suitable for Class I, Zone 2, IIA, IIB & IIC: T1 & T2 area classification.
lamp selection: (ONLY PAR36 STYLE HEADS AVAILABLE)
6V 12V
Composite Tungsten 9, 18W 9, 18W
Sealed Beam LED (LEDSB) N/A 6W
model rating guide
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
RBT-U-6-36 6 36 27 18 13
RBT-U-6-42 6 42 31 21 15
RBT-U-6-54 6 54 40 27 20
RBT-U-6-60 6 60 45 30 22
RBT-U-6-72 6 72 54 36 27
RBT-U-6-90 6 90 67 45 33
RBT-U-6-100 6 100 75 50 25
RBT-U-6-120 6 120 90 60 45
RBT-U-12-36 12 36 27 18 13
RBT-U-12-42 12 42 31 21 15
RBT-U-12-60 12 60 45 30 22
RBT-U-12-90 12 90 67 45 33
RBT-U-12-120 12 120 90 60 45
RBT-U-12-130 12 130 97 65 48
RBT-U-12-140 12 140 105 70 52
warranty
The RBT UNIT comes with a 3-year factory warranty. Lamps are not
covered under the warranty. Deliberate damage, misuse, improper
installation effectively cancel the warranty.